
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 14-2000 

(Rex -1. Sc. 2321.) 

STATE OF MISSOURI January Session of the November Adjourned l9  

County o f  Boone 
) ea. 

18" January 2000 

In  the County Commission o f  said county, on the day of 19 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve Change 
Order No. 2 for the New MaintenanceNorkshop Building in the amount of $440 and authorize the 
liaison Commissioner to sign the related documents. 

Done this 1 8 ' ~  day of January, 2000 

Presiding Commissioner 

Clerk of th ounty Commission v District I Iibmmissioner 

District 1fCommissioner 



CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 15-2000 

STATE OF MISSOURI January Session of the November Adjourned 

County of Boone 
) ea. 

18" January 2000 

In the County Commission of said county, on the day of 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, via: 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize a closed 
session immediately following the regularly scheduled meeting on Tuesday, January 18 2000 to 
discuss legal actions, causes of action or litigation involving a public governmental body and any 
confidential or privileged communications between a public governmental body or its 
representatives and its attorneys as authorized by Section 610.021 (1) RSMo. and to discuss the 
hiring, firing, disciplining or promoting of particular employees by a public governmental body 
when personal information about the employee is discussed or recorded as authorized by Section 
610.021 (3) RSMo. 

Done this 18" day of January, 2000. 

Presiding Commissioner 

" 
District I1 Commissioner 



CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 16-2000 

(Rev. Sul. k. 237.1.) 

STATE OF MISSOURI January Session of the November Adjourned T,,. 19 

County of Boone 
) ea. 

1 sU' January 2000 

I n  the County Commission of said county, on the day of 19 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize the liaison 
Commissioner to sign the documents for part 2 of Change Order No. 2 of the 
AdditionsiRenovations-Boone County Jail project with Little Dixie Constniction to add 52' X 15' 
and 10' X 15' asphalt drives with stops and markings in the contract amount of $9,889. Part 1 of 
Change Order No. 2 for concrete drive and repairing asphalt drive was authorized in Commission 
Order 426A-99. Part 3 of Change Order No. 2 falls under the liaison Commissioner's authority to 
sign change orders under $5,00dfor this project. 

Done t h s  1sth day of January, 2000 

Presiding Con 

clerk bf t& County Commission 

. f d 4  h" 
K n M. Miller 
District I Gmmissioner 



 


